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REGION LOCATION PROJECT 
CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 
YEAR 

BUDGETED 
DATE 

STARTED 
DATE 

COMPLETED 

NCR Concepcion II, Marikina City Rehabilitation and Improvement of Park and Tourism 
Activity Center, Balanti Bikelane (Katipunan-Lilac St.) 

2,497,570.00 2011 1/30/2014 2/14/2015 

 Malate, Manila Repair/Rehabilitation of TPB Board Room 4,999,993.35 2013 11/12/2014 3/10/2015 

REGION III Clark, Pampanga Installation of Tarpaulins for Asia Pacific Economic 
Cooperation 
APEC 2015 Clark and Subic Legs 

2,087,411.74 2012 1/15/2015 1/24/2015 

REGION IVA Mabini, Batangas Housing for Hyperbaric Chamber 1,477,448.85  10/27/2014 1/29/2015 

 Kawit, Cavite Permanent Lighting and Light Show of the Aguinaldo 
Shrine 
 
Variation Order 

11,059,355.31 
 
 

1,105,418.72 
12,164,774.03 

2012 
 
 

2015 

11/11/2014 
 
 
 

1/7/2015 
 
 
 

 Tagaytay City Site Enhancement for APEC Installation of Signage 500,000.00 2012 2/28/2015 3/2/2015 

REGION VI Mandurriao, Iloilo Construction of Iloilo Convention Center Phase I 479,847,504.47 2012 12/9/2013 1/10/2015 

REGION VIII Limasawa, Southern Leyte Tourism Development Plan (Road Concreting leading 
to National Shrine) 

5,000,000.00 2012 8/23/2014 3/5/2015 

 Palo, Leyte Partial Restoration of Park and Shrine 700,000.00 2013 9/29/2014 10/18/2014 
 

Verified 3/30/2015 

REGION X Initao, Misamis Oriental Initao-Libertad Protected Landscape & Seascape 
Development Project 
 
Variation Order 

7,264,806.58 
 
 

1,801,789.19 
9,066,595.77 

2011 2/18/2011 1/8/2015 

CARAGA Nasipit, Agusan del Norte World War II Landmark, Historical Park and Pavilion 11,999,982.00 2011 5/2/2014 11/27/2014 

   530,341,280.21    
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REGION LOCATION PROJECT 
CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 
YEAR 

BUDGETED 
DATE 

STARTED 
DATE 

COMPLETED 

 City of Manila Restoration of Carlos “Botong” Francisco Mural 20,099,405.16 2011 2/14/2013 4/15/2015 

 Intramuros, Manila Shoring at Dungeon in Fort Santiago 3,293,743.17 2012 9/15/2014 2/22/2015 

 Cabaroguis, Quirino Construction of Tourism Center New Public 
Grandstand 

31,000,000.00  12/27/2013 5/20/2015 

 Bacag, Bataan Site Enhancement for APEC at Bacag, Bataan 1,236,800.00 2015 6/5/2015 6/14/2015 

 Baco, Oriental Mindoro Visitor’s Information Center and Rest Area 2,454,490.70 2011 1/26/2015 6/17/2015 

 Pila, Laguna Improvement & Beautification of Bulusukan River 8,618,704.44 2012 10/20/2014 6/17/2015 

 Kalibo, Aklan Site Enhancement for APEC 2015 at Boracay Island 4,224,563.67 2015 5/4/2015 5/9/2015 

 Bacolod City Site Enhancement for APEC 2015 at Bacolod City 2,100,310.43 2015 4/30/2015 5/1/2015 

 Sibang Cove Dadao, 
Calayan Island 

Construction of Cottages in Sibang Cove  9,990,075.78 2011 4/29/2012  

 Biri, Northern Samar Passenger’s Pavilion with Facilities  1,000,000.00 2010 2/13/2015 4/17/2015 

 Tacloban, Leyte Design, Build and Supply for the Refurbishment of 
VIP Lounge of Daniel Romualdez Airport 

5,064,000.00  4/3/2015 4/24/2015 

 Maramag, Bukidnon Development of Mt. Musuan 2,500,000.00 2007 11/15/2007 3/19/2014 
 

Verified 5/6/2014 
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REGION LOCATION PROJECT 
CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 
YEAR 

BUDGETED 
DATE 

STARTED 
DATE 

COMPLETED 

CAR Banaue, Ifugao 
 

Rehabilitation of Banaue Hotel Roofing 
Variation Order 

19,880,537.15 
1,330,287.49 

21,210,824.64 
 

2011 6/19/2013 
 

6/24/2015 
(not reflected in 2

nd
 

quarter) 

REGION 
IVA 

Kawit, Cavite Artistic and Technical Study, Conceptualization 
Design, Project Management, Supervision Supply & 
Installation and Commissioning for the Video Mapping 
of the Aguinaldo Shrine 

24,992,318.98 2015 5/18/2015 6/20/2015 
(not reflected in 2

nd
 

quarter) 

REGION VI Iloilo City Construction of Iloilo Convention Center Phase II 192,606,759.66 2015 2/27/2015 9/4/2015 

 Guimbal, Iloilo Construction of Information Center with Restroom  
Variation Order 

2,591,700.24 
123,803.52 

2,715,503.76 

2012 3/5/2015 9/19/2015 

 Kalibo and Ibajay, Aklan Tourism Information Center & Tourist Rest Area 
(Green Restroom)  

6,954,896.81 2012 4/12/2015 8/9/2015 

REGION VII Villaflor, Loboc, Bohol Bohol Earthquake Damages (Reconstruction of Loboc 
River Terminal) 

19,550,859.48 2012 11/4/2014 8/18/2015 

REGION X Jasaan, Misamis Oriental Development of Tourist Spots in Misamis Oriental 2,965,532.83 2011 5/31/2015 8/12/2015 

 El Salvador, Misamis Oriental Development of Tourist Spots Sitios of the Sacred 
Heart  

1,994,140.93 2011 7/7/2015 9/7/2015 

 Mambajao, Camiguin Completion of Camiguin Tourism Pavilion Center 6,688,882.58 2011 3/16/2015 7/14/2015 

REGION XI Brgy. Tuboran, Mawab, 
Compostela Valley 

Development of Camp Manuel T. Yan Eco Tourism 
and Tribal Park 

9,984,369.33 2012 3/8/2015 9/23/2015 

CARAGA  Butuan City, Agusan del Norte Establishment of First Easter Mass Ecological 
Archaeological, Historical and Recreational Park 

10,268,701.08 2011 11/1/2014 7/21/2015 

 Socorro, Surigao del Norte Rehabilitation of Songkoy-Hondrado-Sering Road, 
Municipality of Socorro 

15,894,832.00 2012 8/29/2014 6/9/2015 
reported 7/20/2015 

 Surigao del Sur Construction of Cottages and Convention Center 6,000,000.00 2010 9/5/2013 6/11/2015 
reported 9/21/2015 

 APEC SITE ENHANCEMENT 
 
Manila City 
 
Iloilo City 
 
Cebu City 

 
 
Site Enhancement for APEC 2015 at PICC 
 
Site Enhancement for APEC 2015 at Iloilo City 
 
Site Enhancement for APEC 2015 at Cebu City 

 
 

13,002.99 
 

1,085,356.00 
 

90,720.00 

 
 

2015 
 

2015 
 

2015 

 
 

8/7/2015 
 

7/19/2015 
 

7/25/2015 

 
 

8/15/2015 
 

7/22/2015 
 

7/26/2015 

   323,016,701.07    


