TOURISM AND INFRASTRUCTURE AND ENTERPRISE ZONE AUTHORITY ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING SERVICES SECTOR COMPLETED INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS 2015

## 1<sup>ST</sup> **QUARTER**, 2015

REGION	LOCATION	PROJECT	CONTRACT AMOUNT	YEAR BUDGETED	DATE STARTED	DATE COMPLETED
NOD	Consequies II Maribina City	Data de ilitatione and large services and af Dady and Tarriers				
NCR	Concepcion II, Marikina City	Rehabilitation and Improvement of Park and Tourism Activity Center, Balanti Bikelane (Katipunan-Lilac St.)	2,497,570.00	2011	1/30/2014	2/14/2015
	Malate, Manila	Repair/Rehabilitation of TPB Board Room	4,999,993.35	2013	11/12/2014	3/10/2015
REGION III	Clark, Pampanga	Installation of Tarpaulins for Asia Pacific Economic Cooperation APEC 2015 Clark and Subic Legs	2,087,411.74	2012	1/15/2015	1/24/2015
REGION IVA	Mabini, Batangas	Housing for Hyperbaric Chamber	1,477,448.85		10/27/2014	1/29/2015
	Kawit, Cavite	Permanent Lighting and Light Show of the Aguinaldo Shrine	11,059,355.31	2012	11/11/2014	1/7/2015
		Variation Order	1,105,418.72 12,164,774.03	2015		
	Tagaytay City	Site Enhancement for APEC Installation of Signage	500,000.00	2012	2/28/2015	3/2/2015
REGION VI	Mandurriao, Iloilo	Construction of Iloilo Convention Center Phase I	479,847,504.47	2012	12/9/2013	1/10/2015
REGION VIII	Limasawa, Southern Leyte	Tourism Development Plan (Road Concreting leading to National Shrine)	5,000,000.00	2012	8/23/2014	3/5/2015
	Palo, Leyte	Partial Restoration of Park and Shrine	700,000.00	2013	9/29/2014	10/18/2014 Verified 3/30/2015
REGION X	Initao, Misamis Oriental	Initao-Libertad Protected Landscape & Seascape Development Project	7,264,806.58	2011	2/18/2011	1/8/2015
		Variation Order	1,801,789.19 <b>9,066,595.77</b>			
CARAGA	Nasipit, Agusan del Norte	World War II Landmark, Historical Park and Pavilion	11,999,982.00	2011	5/2/2014	11/27/2014
			530,341,280.21			

## 2<sup>ND</sup> QUARTER, 2015

REGION	LOCATION	PROJECT	CONTRACT AMOUNT	YEAR BUDGETED	DATE STARTED	DATE COMPLETED
	City of Manila	Restoration of Carlos "Botong" Francisco Mural	20,099,405.16	2011	2/14/2013	4/15/2015
	Intramuros, Manila	Shoring at Dungeon in Fort Santiago	3,293,743.17	2012	9/15/2014	2/22/2015
	Cabaroguis, Quirino	Construction of Tourism Center New Public Grandstand	31,000,000.00		12/27/2013	5/20/2015
	Bacag, Bataan	Site Enhancement for APEC at Bacag, Bataan	1,236,800.00	2015	6/5/2015	6/14/2015
	Baco, Oriental Mindoro	Visitor's Information Center and Rest Area	2,454,490.70	2011	1/26/2015	6/17/2015
	Pila, Laguna	Improvement & Beautification of Bulusukan River	8,618,704.44	2012	10/20/2014	6/17/2015
	Kalibo, Aklan	Site Enhancement for APEC 2015 at Boracay Island	4,224,563.67	2015	5/4/2015	5/9/2015
	Bacolod City	Site Enhancement for APEC 2015 at Bacolod City	2,100,310.43	2015	4/30/2015	5/1/2015
	Sibang Cove Dadao, Calayan Island	Construction of Cottages in Sibang Cove	9,990,075.78	2011	4/29/2012	
	Biri, Northern Samar	Passenger's Pavilion with Facilities	1,000,000.00	2010	2/13/2015	4/17/2015
	Tacloban, Leyte	Design, Build and Supply for the Refurbishment of VIP Lounge of Daniel Romualdez Airport	5,064,000.00		4/3/2015	4/24/2015
	Maramag, Bukidnon	Development of Mt. Musuan	2,500,000.00	2007	11/15/2007	3/19/2014 Verified 5/6/2014

## **3**<sup>RD</sup> **QUARTER, 2015**

REGION	LOCATION	PROJECT	CONTRACT AMOUNT	YEAR BUDGETED	DATE STARTED	DATE COMPLETED
CAR	Banaue, Ifugao	Rehabilitation of Banaue Hotel Roofing Variation Order	19,880,537.15 1,330,287.49 21,210,824.64	2011	6/19/2013	6/24/2015 (not reflected in 2 <sup>nd</sup> quarter)
REGION IVA	Kawit, Cavite	Artistic and Technical Study, Conceptualization Design, Project Management, Supervision Supply & Installation and Commissioning for the Video Mapping of the Aguinaldo Shrine	24,992,318.98	2015	5/18/2015	6/20/2015 (not reflected in 2 <sup>nd</sup> quarter)
REGION VI	Iloilo City	Construction of Iloilo Convention Center Phase II	192,606,759.66	2015	2/27/2015	9/4/2015
	Guimbal, Iloilo	Construction of Information Center with Restroom Variation Order	2,591,700.24 123,803.52 2,715,503.76	2012	3/5/2015	9/19/2015
	Kalibo and Ibajay, Aklan	Tourism Information Center & Tourist Rest Area (Green Restroom)	6,954,896.81	2012	4/12/2015	8/9/2015
REGION VII	Villaflor, Loboc, Bohol	Bohol Earthquake Damages (Reconstruction of Loboc River Terminal)	19,550,859.48	2012	11/4/2014	8/18/2015
REGION X	Jasaan, Misamis Oriental	Development of Tourist Spots in Misamis Oriental	2,965,532.83	2011	5/31/2015	8/12/2015
	El Salvador, Misamis Oriental	Development of Tourist Spots Sitios of the Sacred Heart	1,994,140.93	2011	7/7/2015	9/7/2015
	Mambajao, Camiguin	Completion of Camiguin Tourism Pavilion Center	6,688,882.58	2011	3/16/2015	7/14/2015
REGION XI	Brgy. Tuboran, Mawab, Compostela Valley	Development of Camp Manuel T. Yan Eco Tourism and Tribal Park	9,984,369.33	2012	3/8/2015	9/23/2015
CARAGA	Butuan City, Agusan del Norte	Establishment of First Easter Mass Ecological Archaeological, Historical and Recreational Park	10,268,701.08	2011	11/1/2014	7/21/2015
	Socorro, Surigao del Norte	Rehabilitation of Songkoy-Hondrado-Sering Road, Municipality of Socorro	15,894,832.00	2012	8/29/2014	6/9/2015 reported 7/20/2015
	Surigao del Sur	Construction of Cottages and Convention Center	6,000,000.00	2010	9/5/2013	6/11/2015 reported 9/21/2015
	APEC SITE ENHANCEMENT					
	Manila City	Site Enhancement for APEC 2015 at PICC	13,002.99	2015	8/7/2015	8/15/2015
	Iloilo City	Site Enhancement for APEC 2015 at Iloilo City	1,085,356.00	2015	7/19/2015	7/22/2015
	Cebu City	Site Enhancement for APEC 2015 at Cebu City	90,720.00	2015	7/25/2015	7/26/2015
			323,016,701.07			